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Why Coco English Academy?
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Course Info

For Adults For Kids

Business Course Kinder Course

General ESL

1:1 Class : 3 times 1:1 Class : 4 times For Kindergarten Kids (Age 4~7)
Small Group Class : 2 times Small Group Class : 2 times 1:1 Class : 2 times
Self Study Class : 2 times Self Study Class : 2 times Activity Class : 5 times
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Lite ESL
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IELTS Course

Junior Course

1:1 Class : 5 times 1:1 Class : 3 times For Kids ( From 7 to 14 years old )
Small Group Class : 2 times Recommended to Seniors or Parents 1:1 Class : 3 times
Self Study Class : 2 times Small Group Class : 3 times

Activity Class : 2 times
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General ESL

Time
07:30 —
08:00

08:00 —
08:45

08:50 —
09:35

09:40 —
10:25

10:30 -
11:15

11:20 -
12:05

13:05 —
13:50

13:55 —
14:40

14:45 —
15:30

15:35 -
16:20

16:25 —
17:10

17:15 -
18:00

18:05 —
18:50

Class

Free Time

Free Time

1:1 Class

1:1 Class

1:1 Class

Self Study Class

Self Study Class

Small Group Class

Small Group Class

Free Time

Free Time

Optional
Activity

Free Time

Topic

Reading

Speaking

Conversation

Study

Study

Listening

General English

Zumba, Games,
Etc.

.
Sample Schedule

Business Course

\[o] Time Class Topic \[o]
0 Ogggo_ Free Time 0
1 035?25_ Free Time 1
2 035?3?5_ 1:1 Class Business Vocabulary 2
3 0196?35_ 1:1 Class Business Speaking 3
4 1&??5_ 1:1 Class C(?nlilsei:]sez:tison 4
5 111585‘ Self Study Class Study 5
6 1135?20_ 1:1 Class Business Writing 6
7 113‘:5:’0_ Small Group Class Listening 7
8 1;‘:13?0_ Small Group Class General English 8
9 1'15 63250_ Self Study Class Study 9
10 102 Free Time 10
11 17:15 - Opti_o_nal Zumba, Games, 11

18:00 Activity Etc.
12 B Free Time 12

CORTTa=)RBHY TV TDH=ENE L TED, BEINZa[EEUHHDET

English Acodemy

IELTS Course

Time
07:30 —
08:00

08:00 —
08:45

08:50 —
09:35

09:40 —
10:25

10:30 -
11:15

11:20 -
12:05

13:05 —
13:50

13:55 -
14:40

14:45 —
15:30

15:35 -
16:20

16:25 —
17:10

17:15 -
18:00

18:05 —
18:50

Class

Free Time

Free Time

1:1 Class

1:1 Class

1:1 Class

Self Study Class

1:1 Class

Small Group Class

Small Group Class

Self Study Class

1:1 Class

Optional
Activity

Free Time

Topic

IELTS Reading

IELTS Speaking

IELTS Vocabulary

Study

IELTS Writing

Listening

General English

Study

IELTS Listening

Zumba, Games,
Etc.




No

10

11

12

Time
07:30 —
08:00

08:00 —
08:45

08:50 —
09:35

09:40 —
10:25

10:30 -
11:15

11:20 -
12:05

13:05 —
13:50

13:55 —
14:40

14:45 —
15:30

15:35 -
16:20

16:25 —
17:10

17:15 -
18:00

18:05 —
18:50

Lite ESL

Class
Free Time
Free Time
1:1 Class
1:1 Class
1:1 Class
Free Time

Free Time

Free Time

Free Time

Optional
Activity

Free Time

Topic

Listening

Speaking

Conversation

Zumba, Games,
Etc.

Sample Schedule

Kinder Course

\[o} Time Class
0 Ogé?(())o_ Free Time
1 03&?25_ Free Time
2 0353?5_ 1:1 Class
3 v 1:1 Class
4 1? 1355_ Activity Class
5 111;85_ Activity Class
6 1%?550_ Activity Class
7 1fffo_ Activity Class
8 1;’;1'??0_ Activity Class
9 1%?20_ Free Time
10 116}??0_ Free Time
11 17:15 - Opti_onjal
18:00 Activity
12 1?5?550_ Free Time

Topic \[e]

0

1

Conversation 2
Speaking 3
Arts & Crafts 4
Music 5
Cooking 6
Science 7
English Games 8
9

10

Outdoor Games, 11

Etc.
12
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English Acodemy

Junior Course

Time Class
G e
Ogé?gs— Free Time
03525— 1:1 Class
Of(i)‘:‘gs— 1:1 Class
110i?i)5— 1:1 Class
111;85_ Small Group Class
1%?20_ Small Group Class
154:1?4?0_ Small Group Class
111;1;0— Activity Class
1158?250‘ Activity Class
55 e
17:15 - Optional
18:00 Activity
118;3(:)550— Free Time

Topic

Vocabulary

Conversation

Speaking

Grammar

Reading

Writing

Arts / Cooking

English Games

Outdoor Games,
Etc.
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Weekly Schedule (4:ERDH)

English Academy

1st week

2nd week

3rd week

4th week
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S x
Pricing

Tuition Fee Dormitory Fee
. 4 weeks ) Small Activity Self Study 4 weeks
Course Name Student's Age USD ($) 1:1 Class Group Class Class Class Room Type (USD$)
General ESL 800 3 2 2 Single 1,380
Business Course Adult (15+) 900 4 2 2 Deluxe Twin 880
IELTS Course 1,000 5 2 2 Triple 720
Lite ESL Adult (15+) 700 3 Triple 880
Parents or Seniors
Family
Kinder Course Kids (4~7) 1,160 2 5 Quad 760
Junior Course Kids (7~14) 1,380 3 3 2
X Registration fee : $100 Short-term pricing
. s — _ o — _ , - 1 week 2 weeks 3 weeks
XINTW—=TOSAET7I T4 ET 475 ATIE, BEILAICK UTEREIISANSTATY,
X w2 THF e =7 - ==K T — = N Yy -7,
X#JZJ 77-'{ ET'{O?Z H 7=\ ) I§&777 I§\ 7}#/7\ *nnb} -L\O 40%Of 60%Of 80%0f
. . 4 weeks 4 weeks 4 weeks
X BEICITERODERELEIBERCIAIENEENKT,
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ITEM AMOUNT (PHP) DESCRIPTION
SSP 6,800 Special Study Permit

Textbooks 300~500 / book I—RELARNIVICIKLTERD FY

Service Fee 800 / week —MIA—T1 VT XTFUR

Electricity & Water Bill

500 | 600 | 800 | 1,200 / week

IOy RIRITIN IVAD 22TV — L

20 / Kwh BEXZEVIT T B LEMBENRET S
Pick-up Service Free ZE (D714 07VEHIAER) hoEREFTOEEXDY —EX
Deposit 3,000 WIEHNRITNEF v o 7T MRISREREE
Laundry 300 / £z A8kg 1Bl 7= D |RA8kg. FzlEF To

Visa Extension

4,000/9,300/ 12,600 /
15,900/ 19,200

714JE>IZ30/59/89/119/ 1490 % B X THIET 258 (EVYORBEICEDEEINZIHZELHD X))

ACR I-Card 3,500 T4 JEVICSOHU ERIET A BEICOMBEARAINET
Additional 1:1 Class 1,500 / week EBMD1:17 35X (B50E]). RIE25EM
2,000 / night BZEDF4EDBMFEE. (Single room : 3,500 / night)

Additional Stay

2,500 / night

#EE (REEICIRS) OREEMER




School Features

Boracay Activity
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Regulation
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REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES
SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION
SEC Buliing, EDSA, Greenhills
City ol Mandaluyong, Metre Manila

COMPANY REG. NO.  CS201507493
COMPANY TIN 009-011-167

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

KNOW ALL PERSONS BY THESE PRESENTS:
This is to centify that the Articles of Incorporation and By-Laws of

BORACAY COCO ENGLISH CORPORATION

were duly approved by the Commission on Ihj
Certificate of Incorporation in  accondance

Philippines (Batas Pambansa Blg.68), mdcupi.-ﬁ of sai
hereto attached.

This Certificate grants juridical personality to the corporation but does not
authorize it to undertake business activities requiring a Secondary License from this
Commission such as, but not limited to acting as: broker or dealerin securities,
government securities eligible dealer (GSED), investment adviser of an investment
company, close-end oropen-end investment company, investment house, transfer
agent, commodity/Tinancial futures exchange/broker/merchant, financing company,
pre-need  plan issuer, general agent in pre-need and time shares/club
shares/membership certificates issuers or selling agents thereof, Neither does this
Centilicate constitute as penmil o undertake activities for which other govermment
agencies require a license or permit.

As a registered corporation, it shall submit annually to this Commission the
repons indicated at the back of this certificate.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, [ have hereunto set my hand and caused the seal
of this Commission to be affixed at Mandaluyong City, Mewro Manila, Philippines,
this 30 s day of April, Twenty Fifteen.

FERD! ND B. SALES
irector

Company Registration and Monitoring Depariment

School Permi

REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES
DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
BUREAU OF IMMIGRATION
MAGALLANES DRIVE, INTRAMURDS
1002 MANILA

BORACAY COCO ENGLISH CORPORATION  AAFS NO. 2024-TVET-ESL-T643
Bantud, ManocManoe, Malay, Aklan Petition for Authority to Aceept
lForeign Students

Petitioner

ORDER

On 05 October 202, the Pelitioner filed a petition for authorily to accept foreign students under the
25 Dctober zooo B Office Memorandum Order No. RBR-00-57.

Petitioner submitled the following documents:
1. SEC Meprbiation

2 CIPRNG, HB06040013

3. Covt N, TRACMOGO100073,;

4, telormataan Bl ling

5

b

5. Fatuly Profiie; and
Patiines ol buddings, Lisoraoras, Sbranes and oiher crodeatub,

Having substantially complied with accreditation ﬂc|um.-1m|1|- we grant BORACAY COCO
ENGLISH CORPORA TON T IMPORARY authority o accept foreign students with respect o ils

ENGLISH LANGUAGE PROFICIENCY - 120 Hours,

This TEMPORARY ACCREDITATION is valid from o1 February zozq until g1 January
20zg. Subject for re-application as soon as the instilution has acquired o new valid Trainers Methodology
Certificate Level | from TESDA.

This suthority may be revoked for cause and the schoal is herely mandated o comply with all the
existing rules and regulations imposed or which herealter may be imposed by the Bureau of Immigration. This
authority 1o accepl foreign students doe extend to any branch of the said school, whether located in the
same municipality or city or in other muni ities or cilics,

Farther, BORACAY COCO ENGLISH CORPORATION shall: (i) Establish a Foreign Student Unil
(FSU) within its organization; (i) Designate an employee of the school as linison officer or sehonl
representalive who shall exclusively assist or represent the school's foreign students in all wransactions with
the Bureau of Tmmigration; (if Submil within 30 days rom commencement of classes a comprehensive
enrollment report of foreign students; and (iv) Submil a maonthly status report which includes, among others,
stucdents who transferred, dropped from the rolls, with derogalory records, or wenl missing.

Failure to comply with the foregoing will cause the cancellation/revocation of this authority o acoem
foreign studenis,

Further, this Order is bused on the fucts and representations of the Petitioner and should it be fou nd
Lt the same are ervoneous and flse, Uhis spproval shall be deemed null and void,

Let a copy of this Order be furnished the (i) Petitioner; (i) TESDA; (i} Office of the Commissioner;
anud (iv) Student Visa Section of this Burea.

Prepared by: Recommending Approval:
s ) —
SHEN ALALUAN-CASTOLAY = ANTHONY M-{:ﬁli“lﬁ

Adnirisirarive

Assisran [ (A0 Acting Chief, Student Visa Sectfon
Ihate Signed: o Februany: 2024 Dl Signed: o7 Febroary 2024

APPROV

NORMAR ANSINGCO)
[T -mrlm 5
bt Sigmed: F‘b B 0

08 Mo, MagesSmupts P e, nsong i Jasin
Pxpiwinrgogn P sweaes o Otobe

R SSP

’%.‘r?

Republic of the Philippines
mmmmasmmm
Reglon

This

Certificate of TVET Program Registration
No. 201906040013

is hereby granted to

BORACAY COCO ENGLISH CORPORATION
Bray. Manoc-Manoc, Boracay Islond, Malay, Allan

to offer a program in

English Acodemy

TESDA iFFEZ
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Boracay
| OoCoO

English Academy

hank you

@ cebu2l@cebu2l.jp

https://boracayenglish.com

Bantud, ManocManoc, Boracay Island, Malay,
Aklan, Philippines. 5608
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Copyright© 2024 Boracay Coco English Academy & Resort
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